Moto-All.ru

]

CIIMCOK OETAJIEM OJId "CYLINDER HEAD AND VALVES" TRIUMPH

SPEED TRIPLE 955

[[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/

TEJL.: +7 (495) 177-12-75




CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ14 "CYLINDER HEAD AND VALVES" TRIUMPH

SPEED TRIPLE 955

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 T1150710 Cpok nocTaBku 0T 27 gHEH CYLINDER HEAD, MACHINED 1
1 T1150800 CpoK II0CTaBKH OT 27 fHeH 3 CYL HEAD, SUB ASSY, BLACK 1
2 T3331299 CpoK II0CTaBKH OT 27 fHel SCREW,PAN/HD,TX,M6*1*40,SLV 16
3 T1160359 CpoK II0CTaBKH OT 27 fHel BOLT, CYLINDER HEAD 8
4 T3331234 CpoOK IIOCTaBKY OT 27 nHeH SCREW,TORX,P/H,M6*1*20,SLV 2
5 T3100015 Cpok nocTaBku oT 19 nHeit Stud, Shld, M8 x 36.5, Slv, Enc 6
6 T1150709 CpoK 1nocTaBky OT 27 fHel GASKET, CYLINDER HEAD, 3 CYL. 1
6 T1150809 CpoK 1nocTaBku OT 27 fHel GASKET, CYL. HEAD 1
7 T1130005 Cpok nocTaBku OT 27 nHeH INLET VALVE, DIA. 32.5 1
7 T1130160 Cpok nocTaBku oT 27 oHeH VALVE, INLET 6
8 T1130165 Cpok nocTaBku Ot 27 gHEH VALVE, EXHAUST 6
8 T1130010 Cpok nocTaBku ot 27 gHEH EXHAUST VALVE, DIA. 28 1
9 T3600004 Cpoxk nmocTaBku OT 19 fHeH Oil Seal. 4 Cyl 12
10 T3555019 Cpok mmocTaBKu oT 19 fHel Yigliir' 12.5x27x 1. ENG NO 46063 12
11 T1130150 Cpok nocTaBku ot 27 gHEH SPRING SET,VALVE 12
11 T1130130 Cpok nocTaBku ot 27 gHEH SPRING,VALVE,OUTER 12
12 T1130150 Cpok nocTaBku Ot 27 gHEH SPRING SET,VALVE 12
12 T1130140 Cpok nocTaBku OT 27 gHEH SPRING,VALVE,INNER 12
13 T1130053 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 27 fHeH CUP, VALVE SPRING 12
14 T1130060 CpoK 1oCTaBKu OT 27 nHel COLLET,VALVE WD 24
15 T3550546 CpoK II0CTaBKH OT 27 fHel WASHER, M6 4
16 T1210500 CpoOK II0CTaBKH OT 27 fHel OIL PRESS SWITCH & BANJO BOLT 1
17 T1210477 CpoK IIOCTaBKH OT 27 mHeH PIPE, OIL FEED 1
18 T1210240 CpoK 1nocTaBky OT 27 fHel BOLT,BAN]JO,M10X1.25X28 1
19 T3205066 CpoK 1nocTaBku OT 27 fHel BOLT,HHF,LGHTD,M6X1.0X20,SLV 4
20 T1261108 Cpox mocTasxy ot 27 et ‘ﬁﬁTER OUTLET COVER PAINT & 1
21 T1261096 CpoK II0CTaBKHU OT 27 fHel GASKET,WATER OUTLET CASTING 1
22 T3332578 CpoK IIOCTaBKH OT 27 mHeH SCREW,PAN/HD,SHLD,M6X1X65,SLV 1
23 T1260309 CpoK 1nocTaBku OT 27 fHel SEAL,CAM COVER SCREW,TWIN LIP 1
24 T3450005 CpoK 1nocTaBku OT 27 fHel PLUG,N.P.S.I. 3/8 DRY SEAL 2
25 T3990068 Cpok nocTaBku oT 27 gHeH GASKET KIT, HEAD, T509 1
25 T3990067 Cpok nocTaBku ot 27 gHEH GASKET KIT, HEAD, T595 1
26 T3990056 Cpok nocTaBku Ot 27 gHEH GASKET KIT, FULL, T595 1
26 T3990057 Cpok nocTaBku 0T 27 gHEH GASKET KIT, FULL, T509 1
26 T3990058 Cpok nocTaBku 0T 27 gHEH GASKET KIT,FULL,SPRINT RS 1




